

Kelly Services® Declares Quarterly Dividend

February 14, 2019

TROY, Mich., Feb. 14, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Kelly Services (Nasdaq: KELYA, KELYB), a global leader in providing workforce solutions, today announced that its Board of Directors has declared a quarterly dividend of \$0.075 cents per share on Kelly Services Class A and Class B common stock. The dividend is payable March 11, 2019 to shareholders of record at the close of business on February 25, 2019.

About Kelly Services[®]

As a global leader in providing workforce solutions, Kelly Services, Inc. (Nasdaq: KELYA, KELYB) and its subsidiaries, offer a comprehensive array of <u>outsourcing and consulting</u> services as well as world-class <u>staffing</u> on a temporary, temporary-to-hire, and direct-hire basis. Kelly[®] directly employs more than 500,000 people around the world in addition to having a role in connecting thousands more with work through its global network of talent suppliers and partners. Revenue in 2018 was \$5.5 billion. Visit <u>kellyservices.com</u> and connect with us on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>LinkedIn</u>, and <u>Twitter</u>.

KLYA-FIN

ANALYST & MEDIA CONTACT: James Polehna (248) 244-4586 james_polehna@kellyservices.com

Source: Kelly Services, Inc.